Sprachenschule

Treffpunkt Sprachen
Adelheidisstr. 80

53225 Bonn

Tel. 0049 - (0) — 0228 - 695751
www.treffpunkt-sprachen.de
treffpunkt-sprachen@t-online.de

Schedule for Registration of Courses

Nachname (family nhame):

Vorname (first name):

Staatsangehorigkeit (nationality):

Geburtsdatum (date of birth):

(year)

Adresse: Strafle und Hausnummer

(street and number) in Germany
(if already known)

PLZ (zip code):------------ Ort (place)

Telefon (phone):

(mobile):

E-Mail:

Heimatadresse (address in home country)

Telefon im Heimatland (phone number in home
country):

Bendétigen Sie eine Anmeldebestatigung fiir
Visazwecke?

(Do you need a confirmation of registration for
visa purposes?)


mailto:treffpunkt-sprachen@t-online.de

D1 ()
E6 ()
Gl ()

i1 )

January:

February:

March:

April:
May:

June:

Al () A2 () B1() B2|()

D2

E7

G2

L2

05.01.
02.02.

02.03.

30.03

13.04.

11.05.

08.06.

()
()
()
()

0
0

0
0

0
0
0

El

E8

19.01.
16.02.

16.03.

27.04.

26.05.

22.06.

c1()

()
()
()
()

0
0

0

0
0
0

Individuell Beginning

preparation DSH/TELC/DAF/Studienkolleg ()

Booked Course:

E2 () E3 ()

E9 () E10 ()

Time schedule 2026

July

August:

September:

October:

November:

December:

Course Level:

E4

F1

J2

06.07.

03.08.
31.08.

14.09.

12.10.

09.11.
07.12.

()
()
()

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

ES

F2

20.07.

17.08.

28.09.

26.10.

23.11.
14.12.

()
()
()

0
0

0

0

0
0



Allgemeine Geschaftsbedingungen:

1. Einschreibung und Zahlungsmodalitdten: Ein Kurs gilt nach Eingang der Anmeldeunterlagen und der
Zahlung der Kursgebtihren als verbindlich gebucht. Bei der Buchung von Intensiv - und Halbintensivkursen
mit einer Mindestdauer von drei Monaten akzeptieren wir die Zahlung in zwei Raten: 50% spatestens am 2.
Schultag, den Rest nach vier Wochen.

Bei Anmeldebestatigungen zur Beantragung eines Sprachvisums gelten folgende Sonderbedingungen: Bei
Intensivkursen ab einer 4 monatigen Dauer akzeptieren wir eine Zahlung in zwei Raten: 50% im Moment
der Einschreibung und den Rest am ersten Schultag.

2. Eine Erstattung der Kursgebiihr, abziiglich einer Bearbeitungsgebiihr und Aufwandsentschadigung von
20 %, ist nur moglich, wenn der Antrag auf ein Visum abgelehnt wurde. In diesem Fall muss der
Ablehnungsbescheid der Botschaft bis spatestens 15 Tage vor Kursbeginn unserem Biro vorliegen.

Terms and Conditions:

1. Registration and payment:

A course period is bindingly booked as soon as Treffpunkt Sprachen receives the registration form signed
by the applicant and after the payment of the course fees. A payment in two rates (50% the second day of
school and the rest after four weeks) is possible only for intensive and half intensive courses with a
duration of not less than 3 month:s.

A confirmation of registration for visa purposes can only be issued after the complete fees for the
registered course period have been paid. For intensive courses with a 4 month duration or more we accept
the payment in two rates: 50% at the moment of registration and the rest on the first day of school.

2. Repayment

Only if the client’s visa is denied a repayment less 20 % of the course fees is possible, provided that a
written confirmation of the denying German embassy or German foreign authority is sent to Treffpunkt
Sprachen at least 15 days before the beginning of the booked course period.

Confirmation:

Mit meiner Unterschrift melde ich mich verbindlich zu oben angegebenen Sprachkurs an und akzeptiere
obengenannte Geschaftsbedingungen.

With my signature | bindingly book the specified course and | confirm that | accept the terms and
conditions.

Ort (place):

Datum (date):

Unterschrift (signature)

Treffpunkt Sprachen
Elezse :av th‘: fees-f°’ the booked course |5 \\| DE04370501980032900318
y bank transfer to: BIC: COLSDE33XXX

The signed registration can be sent by mail or e-mail.



