



**Sprachenschule
Treffpunkt Sprachen
Adelheidisstr. 80
53225 Bonn
Tel. 0049 - (0) - 0228 - 695751
www.treffpunkt-sprachen.de
treffpunkt-sprachen@t-online.de**

Schedule for Registration of Courses

Nachname (family name):

Vorname (first name):

Staatsangehörigkeit (nationality):

Geburtsdatum (date of birth):

(day)-----(month)-----(year)-----

**Adresse: Straße und Hausnummer
(street and number) in Germany
(if already known)**

PLZ (zip code):----- Ort (place):-----

Telefon (phone):-----

(mobile):-----

E-Mail:-----

Heimatadresse (address in home country)

**Telefon im Heimatland (phone number in home
country):**

**Benötigen Sie eine Anmeldebestätigung für
Visazwecke?**

**(Do you need a confirmation of registration for
visa purposes?)**

yes ().....no ()

Au Pair yes ().....no ()

Volunteers yes ().....no ()

Booked Course:

D1	(0)	D2	(0)	E1	(0)	E2	(0)	E3	(0)	E4	(0)	E5	(0)
E6	(0)	E7	(0)	E8	(0)	E9	(0)	E 10	(0)	F1	(0)	F2	(0)
G1	(0)	G2	(0)	H	(0)	I	(0)	J1	(0)	J2	(0)	K	(0)
L1	(0)	L2	(0)	M	(0)								

Time schedule 2026

January:	05.01.	(0)	19.01.	(0)	July	06.07.	(0)	20.07.	(0)	
February:	02.02.	(0)	16.02.	(0)	August:	03.08.	(0)	17.08.	(0)	
March:	02.03.	(0)	16.03.	(0)		31.08.	(0)			
	30.03.	(0)			September:	14.09.	(0)	28.09.	(0)	
April:	13.04.	(0)	27.04.	(0)						
May:	11.05.	(0)	26.05.	(0)	October:	12.10.	(0)	26.10.	(0)	
June:	08.06.	(0)	22.06.	(0)		November:	09.11.	(0)	23.11.	(0)
						December:	07.12.	(0)	14.12.	(0)

Individuell Beginning.....

Course Level:

A1 () A2 () B1 () B2 () C1 () preparation DSH/TELC/DAF/Studienkolleg ()

Allgemeine Geschäftsbedingungen:

1. Einschreibung und Zahlungsmodalitäten: Ein Kurs gilt nach Eingang der Anmeldeunterlagen und der Zahlung der Kursgebühren als verbindlich gebucht. Bei der Buchung von Intensiv - und Halbintensivkursen mit einer Mindestdauer von drei Monaten akzeptieren wir die Zahlung in zwei Raten: 50% spätestens am 2. Schultag, den Rest nach vier Wochen.

Bei Anmeldebestätigungen zur **Beantragung eines Sprachvisums** gelten folgende Sonderbedingungen: Bei Intensivkursen ab einer 4 monatigen Dauer akzeptieren wir eine Zahlung in zwei Raten: 50% im Moment der Einschreibung und den Rest am ersten Schultag.

2. Eine Erstattung der Kursgebühr, abzüglich einer Bearbeitungsgebühr und Aufwandsentschädigung von 20 %, ist nur möglich, wenn der Antrag auf ein Visum abgelehnt wurde. In diesem Fall muss der Ablehnungsbescheid der Botschaft bis spätestens 15 Tage vor Kursbeginn unserem Büro vorliegen.

Terms and Conditions:

1. Registration and payment:

A course period is bindingly booked as soon as Treffpunkt Sprachen receives the registration form signed by the applicant and after the payment of the course fees. A payment in two rates (50% the second day of school and the rest after four weeks) is possible only for intensive and half intensive courses with a duration of not less than 3 months.

A confirmation of registration **for visa purposes** can only be issued after the complete fees for the registered course period have been paid. For intensive courses with a 4 month duration or more we accept the payment in two rates: 50% at the moment of registration and the rest on the first day of school.

2. Repayment

Only if the client's visa is denied a repayment less 20 % of the course fees is possible, provided that a written confirmation of the denying German embassy or German foreign authority is sent to Treffpunkt Sprachen at least 15 days before the beginning of the booked course period.

Confirmation:

Mit meiner Unterschrift melde ich mich verbindlich zu oben angegebenen Sprachkurs an und akzeptiere obengenannte Geschäftsbedingungen.

With my signature I bindingly book the specified course and I confirm that I accept the terms and conditions.

Ort (place):-----

Datum (date):-----

Unterschrift (signature)-----

**Please pay the fees for the booked course
by bank transfer to:**

**Treffpunkt Sprachen
IBAN: DE04370501980032900318
BIC: COLSDE33XXX**

The signed registration can be sent by mail or e-mail.